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Women / 6 / L6 a9 g1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Alicea1930
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.3759.475 37.250
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Josie Foster1828
DGA Tampa

9.200 9.175 9.3259.200 36.900
2 1 4 2 2 

2 

Anna Chop1181
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 8.950 8.9509.000 35.950
4T 4 6 8 3 

3 

Ivonne Gomez2033
TGR

8.925 8.800 9.2758.825 35.825
6 6 8 4 4 

4 

Emma Novacki2516
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 7.800 9.3009.525 35.675
4T 9 1 3 5 

5 

Jolie Demers1183
EVO Gymnastics

8.450 9.050 9.0259.125 35.650
10 3 5 6T 6 

6 

Kylie Camandona2019
TGR

8.650 8.775 8.8758.875 35.175
8 7 7 10 7 

7 

Hannah Sawyer2052
TGR

8.825 7.750 9.0259.300 34.900
7 10 3 6T 8 

8 

Genevieve Solomon1206
EVO Gymnastics

8.275 8.900 8.8508.525 34.550
11 5 10 11 9 

9 

Alana Murphy2045
TGR

8.625 8.625 8.9258.050 34.225
9 8 11 9 10 

10 

Annie Childs2974
Suncoast

9.125 0.000 9.0508.650 26.825
3 11 9 5 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a9 g2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chrisiah Fres3337
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.600 9.3259.025 37.100
3T 1 8 1T 1 

1 

Itsady Gonzalez Irizarry1701
Orlando Metro

9.450 8.525 9.3259.375 36.675
1 7 4 1T 2 

2 

Jazzy Poynter1727
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.575 9.1759.525 36.550
2 6 2 7 3 

3 

Emma Alvarez1932
Orlando Gymnastics

8.725 8.800 9.2259.600 36.350
9T 3T 1 5 4 

4 

Luci Palmtag1196
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 9.350 9.1008.800 36.000
8 2 11 8T 5 

5 

Eden Myers2156
Orlando Gymnastics

8.475 8.800 9.2509.400 35.925
12 3T 3 4 6 

6 

Gemma Santurri1731
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.750 9.1009.175 35.675
11 5 6 8T 7 

7 

Olivia Socarras1975
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 7.750 9.3009.250 35.200
6 10 5 3 8 

8 

Kayleigh Mathis145
Suncoast

9.000 8.050 8.8508.950 34.850
5 8 9 12 9 

9 

Ansley Taylor Taylor167
Suncoast

9.150 7.700 8.8759.050 34.775
3T 11 7 11 10 

10 

Mia Delucia2028
TGR

8.725 7.850 9.2008.850 34.625
9T 9 10 6 11 

11 

Savana Jayakody3383
Orlando Metro

8.850 0.000 8.9750.000 17.825
7 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a9 g3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Phipps1725
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.675 9.2009.600 37.775
2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Elisena Domingue1695
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.950 9.4009.325 36.625
7 4 4 1* 2T

2T

Addison Angelino1681
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.300 9.4008.750 36.625
3 2 10 1* 2T

2T

Ceren Sokmen3341
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.500 9.3759.400 36.425
4 6T 3 3 4 

4 

Victoria Knowles2577
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.825 9.1759.575 36.375
10 5 2 7 5 

5 

Kaylani Rodriguez-Santiago3340
Orlando Metro

8.500 9.150 9.3258.950 35.925
11 3 8 4 6 

6 

Keira Gains129
Suncoast

9.075 8.450 9.0258.975 35.525
5T 8 7 9 7 

7 

Vivvian Diaz1694
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.200 8.9009.200 35.175
8 9 5 10 8 

8 

Kendall Alt2558
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 8.500 8.6259.000 34.975
9 6T 6 11 9 

9 

Emma Kosza2882
TGR

9.075 7.450 9.1008.900 34.525
5T 10 9 8 10 

10 

Madelynn Walker2060
TGR

9.325 0.000 9.3007.700 26.325
1 11 11 5 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a9 g4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Auburney Moss152
Suncoast

9.000 9.125 9.3259.125 36.575
7T 1 6 2 1 

1 

Morgan Patrie2046
TGR

8.875 8.975 9.2259.400 36.475
9T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Aubrey Creedican2564
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.275 8.450 9.2509.275 36.250
1 8 2 3 3 

3 

Soulei Jimenez1831
DGA Tampa

9.100 8.850 9.3758.850 36.175
4* 5 9 1 4T

4T

Tamia Jeantel3338
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.800 9.2259.050 36.175
4* 6 7T 4T 4T

4T

Finley Myhre2586
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.950 8.4009.200 35.550
7T 3 4 11 6 

6 

Lily McCoy148
Suncoast

8.325 8.900 9.0009.150 35.375
11 4 5 7 7 

7 

Nelly Suarez3304
TGR

9.050 8.600 8.8758.650 35.175
6 7 10 9 8 

8 

Chloe Aker1177
EVO Gymnastics

8.875 7.950 9.1009.050 34.975
9T 10 7T 6 9 

9 

Danika Bricker2561
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 8.400 8.9258.375 34.850
3 9 11 8 10 

10 

Karlyn Gonsalves1700
Orlando Metro

9.175 7.250 8.8009.250 34.475
2 11 3 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a9 g5
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Robinson163
Suncoast

9.525 9.250 9.1759.500 37.450
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Mariana Sampayo1968
Orlando Gymnastics

9.475 9.000 9.3259.350 37.150
2 2T 4 2 2 

2 

Yanieli Garcia1947
Orlando Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 9.5259.575 37.000
3 7 1 1 3 

3 

Regan O'Brien2587
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.125 9.000 9.3009.475 36.900
5T 2T 3 3 4 

4 

Dilyn Gabel1697
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.950 9.0759.125 35.900
10 4 6 7 5T

5T

Lyndsey Leathem141
Suncoast

9.050 8.825 9.1008.925 35.900
7T 5 8 6 5T

5T

Catherine Pramberger2590
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.925 8.550 9.0508.725 35.250
9 6 10 8T 7 

7 

Kaitlin Oaks2588
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 7.950 8.7009.000 34.900
4 10T 7 11 8 

8 

Lauren Jolly1185
EVO Gymnastics

8.575 7.950 9.0509.250 34.825
11 10T 5 8T 9 

9 

Kiara Bernie2560
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.125 8.050 8.8258.750 34.750
5T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Gaby Sellhorn2593
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 8.150 9.1258.300 34.625
7T 8 11 5 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro L 113.300 28.025 28.575 28.525 28.175
22 1 2

2 Orlando Gymnastics L 112.000 28.175 26.900 28.700 28.225
11 4 1

3 Tampa Gymn  FL L 110.500 27.675 26.775 28.325 27.725
44 5 3

4 Suncoast L 110.450 27.800 27.275 27.775 27.600
53 3 4

5 TGR L 109.400 27.450 26.550 27.600 27.800
35 6 5

6 EVO Gymnastics L 108.700 26.675 27.350 27.425 27.250
66 2 6
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